
Total Bid

$448,198.30

$595,863.57

$736,229.10

$782,501.02

$1,158,209.10

Tampa Contracting Services, Inc.

All American Concrete, Inc

 PINELLAS COUNTY GOVERNMENT, FLORIDA 
Tabulation
Bid No.: 189-0489-CP(PLU)
Bid Title:  Fort De Soto Park Dune Walkovers 
PID No.:   003010A

Date & Time Due:  October 8, 2019 @ 3:00 P.M.

Contractor
Bayshore Construction, Inc.

Intron Technologies, Inc

Marine Contracting Group, Inc.


