## PINELLAS COUNTY GOVERNMENT, FLORIDA

**Tabulation** 

Bid No.: 189-0489-CP(PLU)

**Bid Title: Fort De Soto Park Dune Walkovers** 

PID No.: 003010A

Date & Time Due: October 8, 2019 @ 3:00 P.M.

## Contractor Total Bid

Bayshore Construction, Inc.	\$448,198.30	
Intron Technologies, Inc	\$595,863.57	
Marine Contracting Group, Inc.	\$736,229.10	
Tampa Contracting Services, Inc.	\$782,501.02	
All American Concrete, Inc	\$1,158,209.10	